Page
2
2
2
2
3
4
p.html

Escala Express  >  Platinum Package
Warranty
Model Description n-Way GHz CPU rPerf Disk Memory Hardware Software List Cost Discount
Bull > 9115-505 Servers http://www.gstinc.com/store/Model-505-C382.aspx
B3-9115-1F4 IBM p5/OEM > 1-way, 1.9GHz, 9115-505 1-way 1.9GHz 8289x1 4.10 1.09 TB 16 GB 1yr 1yr $134,197 $93,938 30% 53C382.aspx
B3-9115-1F6 IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 2.1GHz, 9115-505 2-way 2.10GHz 8290x1 12.46 1.09 TB 16 GB 1yr 1yr $136,752 $95,726 30% 54C382.aspx
B3-9115-1F7 IBM p5/OEM > 4-way, 1.65GHz, 9115-505Q 4-way 1.65GHz 8288x1 20.25 1.09 TB 16 GB 1yr 1yr $139,442 $97,609 30% 55C382.aspx
9110-51A Servers http://www.gstinc.com/store/Model-51A-C383.aspx
B3-9110-1M4 IBM p5/OEM > 1-way, 2.1GHz, 9110-51A 1-way 2.10GHz 8283x1 6.63 2.18 TB 16 GB 1yr 1yr $181,474 $117,958 35% 56C383.aspx
B3-9110-1M5 IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 2.1GHz, 9110-51A 2-way 2.10GHz 8284x1 12.46 2.18 TB 16 GB 1yr 1yr $183,061 $118,990 35% 57C383.aspx
B3-9110-1M6 IBM p5/OEM > 4-way, 1.65GHz, 9110-51AQ 4-way 1.65GHz 8282x1 20.25 2.18 TB 16 GB 1yr 1yr $184,506 $119,929 35% 58C383.aspx
Bull > 9131-52A Servers http://www.gstinc.com/store/Model-52A-C384.aspx
B3-9131-1K0 IBM p5/OEM > 1-way, 2.1GHz, 9131-52A 1-way 2.10GHz 8315x1 6.63 3.35 TB 16 GB 1yr 1yr $245,903 $147,542 40% 59C384.aspx
B3-9131-1KB IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 2.1GHz, 9131-52A 2-way 2.10GHz 8316x1 12.46 3.35 TB 16 GB 1yr 1yr $253,858 $152,315 40% 60C384.aspx
B3-9131-1KD IBM p5/OEM > 4-way, 1.65GHz, 9131-52AQ 4-way 1.65GHz 8314x1 20.25 3.35 TB 16 GB 1yr 1yr $257,483 $154,490 40% 61C384.aspx
Bull > 9133-55A Servers http://www.gstinc.com/store/Model-55A-C385.aspx
B3-9133-1ED IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 2.1GHz, 9133-55A 2-way 2.10GHz 8286x1 12.46 3.35 TB 16 GB 1yr 1yr $243,126 $133,719 45% 62C385.aspx
B3-9133-1EF IBM p5/OEM > 4-way, 2.1GHz, 9133-55A 4-way 2.10GHz 8286x2 24.86 3.35 TB 32 GB 1yr 1yr $265,537 $146,045 45% 63C385.aspx
B3-9133-1EB IBM p5/OEM > 8-way, 1.5GHz, 9133-55AQ 8-way 1.50GHz 8313x2 34.46 3.35 TB 32 GB 1yr 1yr $262,741 $144,508 45% 64C385.aspx
B3-9133-1EJ IBM p5/OEM > 8-way, 1.65GHz, 9133-55AQ 8-way 1.65GHz 8285x2 38.34 3.35 TB 32 GB 1yr 1yr $272,583 $149,921 45% 65C385.aspx
aspx
.html

Escala Express  >  Platinum Package
Warranty
Model Description n-Way GHz CPU rPerf Disk Memory Hardware Software List Cost Discount
Bull > 9117-570 Servers http://www.gstinc.com/store/Model-570-C386.aspx
B3-9117-570M IBM p5/OEM > 2-way, 1.9GHz, 9117-570 2-way 1.90GHz 7782x1 12.27 3.79 TB 16 GB 1yr 1yr $333,484 $166,742 50% 66C386.aspx
B3-9117-570N IBM p5/OEM > 4-way, 1.9GHz, 9117-570 4-way 1.90GHz 7782x2 24.48 3.79 TB 32 GB 1yr 1yr $402,175 $201,088 50% 67C386.aspx
B3-9117-570P IBM p5/OEM > 8-way, 1.9GHz, 9117-570 8-way 1.90GHz 7782x4 46.36 7.57 TB 64 GB 1yr 1yr $785,977 $392,989 50% 68C386.aspx
B3-9117-570R IBM p5/OEM > 12-way, 1.9GHz, 9117-570 12-way 1.90GHz 7782x6 66.55 11.36 TB 96 GB 1yr 1yr $1,177,536 $588,768 50% 69C386.aspx
B3-9117-570S IBM p5/OEM > 16-way, 1.9GHz, 9117-570 16-way 1.90GHz 7782x8 85.20 15.14 TB 128 GB 1yr 1yr $1,567,072 $783,536 50% 70C386.aspx
5r.pdf
vl.pdf
vl.pdf
-l.pdf